Bus

Bus 208 (Y3na - Kyxtunun) Go to website

Direction Route schedule
AyTtaBaksan Y3ga — Kyxuiybl AyTtasaksan Y3ga — Kyxuiybl
5 stops Monday 08:55
Open route schedule
Tuesday 08:55
AyTaBaksan Y3ga
Wednesday 08:55
MaBapoT Ha lNepwamarick
Thursday 08:55
MNepwamarick
Friday 08:55
Kpama
Kyxujivi Saturday 08:55
Sunday 08:55
Route info

Direction: AytaBaksan Y3aa
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

H9856

CAMEHABIHE

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 208 (Yapa - Kyxtium) Bus/Viaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-208-%D0%A3%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B0-%D0%9A%D1%83%D1%85%D1%82%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-1987437229-966775427
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-208-%D0%A3%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B0-%D0%9A%D1%83%D1%85%D1%82%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-1987437229-966775427
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-208-%D0%A3%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B0-%D0%9A%D1%83%D1%85%D1%82%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-1987437229-966775427

Direction Route schedule

Kyxuiubl — AyTaBaksan Y3ga Kyxuiubl — AyTaBaksan Y3ga
s Monday 09:14
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:14
Kyxuiybl

Wednesday 09:14
Kpama

Thursday 09:14
MaBapoT Ha lNepLamarick

Friday 09:14
AyTtaBaksan Y3ga

Saturday 09:14

Sunday 09:14

Route info

Direction: Kyxuiubl
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

208 (Y3ga - Kyxtuum) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Uzda

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-208-%D0%A3%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B0-%D0%9A%D1%83%D1%85%D1%82%D0%B8%D1%87%D0%B8-1987437229-966775427

